DESCRIPTION
A versatile miniature fluorescent
strip fixture with a single lamp on
top. Suitable for a wide range of
applications where small size
and maximum light is needed.
Uses regular or high output T5
lamps.
Mounting: Fixtures designed for
surface, chain, cable, or stem
hanging. Can be installed as
individual units, in continuous
rows or in conjunction with other
fixtures.
CONSTRUCTION
Housing: Die-formed 21-gauge
cold rolled steel.
Cover: Bolt-on die-formed white
steel.
Finish: Phosphate coated, baked
white enamel with 85% reflectivi-
ty.
ELECTRICAL
120v, 60Hz, solid state electron-
ic high power factor ballast,
direct wire, UL/CUL listed for dry
or damp locations.
OPTIONS
Add “SJT” for grounded cord &
plug, specify length.
Add “CO” for convenience outlet.
ordering inForMAtion
3000 W. ForeSt HoMe Avenue • MilWAukee, Wi 53215-2840
414-645-3333 • FAx: 414-672-5483 • WWW.BAdgerlite.coM
Model Number Lamps Length (L)
MMST114E (1) F14T5 22.0625”
MMST121E (1) F21T5 34.25”
MMST124E/HO (1) F24T5/HO 22.0625”
MMST128E (1) F28T5 46.0625”
MMST135E (1) F35T5 57.875”
MMST139E/HO (1) F39T5/HO 34.25”
MMST154E/HO (1) F54T5/HO 46.0625”
MMST117E (1) F17T8 24.0625”
MMST125E (1) F25T8 36.0625”
MMST132E (1) F32T8 48.0625”
MMST140T8E (1) F40T8 60.0625”
Copyright © 2009 Badger Lite Company
Multi Midget Strip SerieS
2
.5
”
1
.6
”
2
.9
”
1
.6
”
1.86” 1.86”